KLEEpump VPS is a high-quality
stainless steel, versatile and reliable
drainage and dewatering pump. The
free-flow impeller ensures good free
passage, which makes the pump
usable in many places.
The KLEEpump series is our own

KLEEpump – VPS series
Technical data
VPS (0,4-0,75 kW) VPS (1,5-5,5 kW)
VPS series
50 Hz
S= 1-phase / SA= 1-phase with automatics / T= 3-phase.
Discharge
[mm] Model Version Power
[kW]
Current Dimensions [mm] Weight
V A A1 A2 D H H1 H2 H3 Kg
50
(2¨)
VPS-50-04 S/SA/T 0,4 1x230/3x400 222 73 115 145 410 297 113 133 13
VPS-50-08 S/SA/T 0,75 1x230/3x400 222 73 115 149 464 340 113 133 18
VPS-50-15 S/SA/T 1,5 1x230/3x400 387 103 234 208 548 400 122 153 33
80
(3¨)
VPS-80-15 T 1,5 3x400 387 103 234 208 548 400 122 153 33
VPS-80-22 T 2,2 3x400 387 103 234 208 568 420 122 153 34
VPS-80-37 T 3,7 3x400 459 110 256 227 633 468 160 220 56
VPS-80-55 T 5,5 3x400 459 110 256 227 673 508 160 220 62
Brd. Klee A/S
Gadagervej 11
2620 Albertslund
Tel 43 86 83 33